VIAVI Solutions
Data Sheet
VIAVI
FV Benchtop Microscopes
High Performance Inspection Solutions for
Lab and Manufacturing applications
FV microscopes equip optical connectivity
manufacturers with the ability to ensure clean

VIAVI Solutions
Type Microscope
Application
Connector
Chamfer Angle
Part Number Description
FMAX-SL 2030 / 2400
35
FMAX-U12-SL35 Universal 1.25mm PC Adapter
FMAX-U12A-SL35 Universal 1.25mm APC Adapter
35
FMAX-LC-SL35 LC/PC Simplex Adapter
FMAX-LC-DUX-SL35 LC/PC Duplex Adapter
FMAX-LCA-SL35 LC/APC Simplex Adapter
FMAX-LCA-DUX-SL35 LC/APC Duplex Adapter
30 FMAX-U25-SL30 Universal 2.5mm PC Adapter
30 FMAX-U25A-SL30 Universal 2.5mm APC Adapter
41 FMAX-U25A-SL41 Universal 2.5mm APC Adapter
30
FMAX-SC-SL30 SC/PC Simplex Adapter
FMAX-SC-DUX-SL30 SC/PC Duplex Adapter
30 FMAX-SCA-SL30 SC/APC Simplex Adapter
41 FMAX-SCA-SL41 SC/APC Simplex Adapter
35
FMAX-MDC-SL35 MDC/PC Duplex Adapter
FMAX-SN-SL35 SN/PC Duplex Adapter
FMAX-CS-SL35 CS/PC Duplex Adapter